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2019 Schedule

Thu Feb 6 1:11pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Kingman Blaze

Bad Mutha Fuckers
Peabody's Revenge
Southern Supa Dupa Fly
THUNDER & LIGHTNING
Bell & Kelce Firm

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Kingman Blaze
Peabody's Revenge
Southern Supa Dupa Fly
THUNDER & LIGHTNING
Bell & Kelce Firm
Peaches

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Kingman Blaze

Southern Supa Dupa Fly
THUNDER & LIGHTNING
Bell & Kelce Firm
Peaches

U Got Swindled!

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Kingman Blaze
THUNDER & LIGHTNING
Bell & Kelce Firm
Peaches

U Got Swindled!
GhostFace Killahz

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Kingman Blaze

Bell & Kelce Firm
Peaches

U Got Swindled!
GhostFace Killahz

S.0.s.

THUNDER & LIGHTNING
Southern Supa Dupa Fly
Peabody's Revenge

Bad Mutha Fuckers
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
The Lions Den

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Kingman Blaze
Peaches

U Got Swindled!
GhostFace Killahz
S.0.S.

The Lions Den

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Kingman Blaze

194
176
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163
151
167

189
161
127
141
122

98

125
107
163
167

91
157

149
90
110
126
153
69

60
215

93
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115
181
165
111
151
151
200
212

127

85
128
120
160
256

207
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VS

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
The Lions Den

S.0.S.

GhostFace Killahz

U Got Swindled!

Peaches

Bad Mutha Fuckers

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
The Lions Den

S.0.s.

GhostFace Killahz

U Got Swindled!

Peabody's Revenge

Bad Mutha Fuckers

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
The Lions Den

S.0.S.

GhostFace Killahz

Southern Supa Dupa Fly

Peabody's Revenge

Bad Mutha Fuckers

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
The Lions Den

S.0.S.

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Bell & Kelce Firm

THUNDER & LIGHTNING

Southern Supa Dupa Fly

Peabody's Revenge

Bad Mutha Fuckers

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD

Peaches
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131
115
173
113

66
120

95
128
148

83
108
121

156
141
170
173
156
152

98
91
147
105
133
118

152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152

119
113
95
141
73
119

81
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U Got Swindled! 132 Vs Bell & Kelce Firm 116
GhostFace Killahz 44 VS THUNDER & LIGHTNING 97
S.0.S. 131 Vs Southern Supa Dupa Fly 90
The Lions Den 127 VS Peabody's Revenge 108
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 98 VS Bad Mutha Fuckers 144

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Kingman Blaze 131 Vs U Got Swindled! 175
GhostFace Killahz 137 Vs Peaches 168
S.0.S. 143 VS Bell & Kelce Firm 130
The Lions Den 175 S THUNDER & LIGHTNING 199
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 124 Vs Southern Supa Dupa Fly 82
Bad Mutha Fuckers 124 Vs Peabody's Revenge 182

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Kingman Blaze 93 VS * League Average 134
S.0.S. 184 VS * League Average 134
The Lions Den 142 VS * League Average 134
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 150 S * League Average 134
Bad Mutha Fuckers 126 Vs * League Average 134
Peabody's Revenge 102 Vs * League Average 134
GhostFace Killahz 139 Vs * League Average 134
U Got Swindled! 154 Vs * League Average 134
Peaches 103 VS * League Average 134
Bell & Kelce Firm 174 Vs * League Average 134
THUNDER & LIGHTNING 132 Vs * League Average 134
Southern Supa Dupa Fly 109 Vs * League Average 134

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Kingman Blaze 128 VS S.0.S. 170
The Lions Den 178 Vs GhostFace Killahz 80
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 140 VS U Got Swindled! 84
Bad Mutha Fuckers 84 Vs Peaches 87
Peabody's Revenge 166 VS Bell & Kelce Firm 145
Southern Supa Dupa Fly 151 VS THUNDER & LIGHTNING 110

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Southern Supa Dupa Fly 116 VS Peaches 150
THUNDER & LIGHTNING 116 S Bell & Kelce Firm 176
Kingman Blaze 116 VS The Lions Den 127
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 180 S S.0.S. 160
Bad Mutha Fuckers 66 Vs GhostFace Killahz 137
Peabody's Revenge 88 Vs U Got Swindled! 125

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Kingman Blaze 150 VS THUNDER & LIGHTNING 139
Bell & Kelce Firm 99 Vs Southern Supa Dupa Fly 110
Peaches 135 Vs Peabody's Revenge 113
U Got Swindled! 92 Vs Bad Mutha Fuckers 123
GhostFace Killahz 75 Vs MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 153
S.0.S. 165 Vs The Lions Den 120

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Kingman Blaze 149 Vs GhostFace Killahz 133
S.0.S. 99 Vs U Got Swindled! 116
The Lions Den 153 Vs Peaches 108
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MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
Bad Mutha Fuckers
Peabody's Revenge

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
THUNDER & LIGHTNING

Southern Supa Dupa Fly

GhostFace Killahz

Bell & Kelce Firm

Peabody's Revenge

S.0.S.

U Got Swindled!

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
The Lions Den

GhostFace Killahz

Bad Mutha Fuckers

Kingman Blaze

Peaches

Southern Supa Dupa Fly

THUNDER & LIGHTNING

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
S.0.S.

The Lions Den

Bad Mutha Fuckers

Bell & Kelce Firm

GhostFace Killahz

Kingman Blaze

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
Peaches

Southern Supa Dupa Fly
THUNDER & LIGHTNING

86
98
103

118
136

83
108
128
129
119
109

157
172
132
177
232

81
127
104

213
107
171
125
146
150
118

52
153
125

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

Bell & Kelce Firm
THUNDER & LIGHTNING
Southern Supa Dupa Fly

Kingman Blaze
The Lions Den

Bad Mutha Fuckers
Peaches

S.0.S.

U Got Swindled!
Peabody's Revenge
Bell & Kelce Firm

U Got Swindled!
S.0.S.
Peabody's Revenge
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140
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78
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136
213
91



